Airgens Avertec, NO 8, Jalan Wawasan 2B/KU7, Taman 3 Hills, Sungai Kapar Indah, 42200, Klang, Selangor, Malaysia
Website: https://www.yourcompany.com | E-mail: sales@yourcompany.com | Tel: 603-3344 8822
Page 1 of 2
Airgens Avertec (KL) SDN. BHD.
Your Choice Of Non-Stop Compressed Air Supply
202401033296
Date: 03 Jun 2025
Ref: PREVIEW-1748957127655
To:
Avantix Innovation SDN BHD
No. 7, Lorong Beringin 2
Taman Industri Beringin
Attention: KDD
Contact No: 0128520289
QUOTATION
We thank you for your valued inquiry and are pleased to submit our quotation for your kind consideration:
1. 1000 40BAR LITERS VERTICAL AIR RECEIVER TANK INCLUDING STANDARD ACCESSORIES
MODEL 1000 L
DESIGN CODE ASME SECTION VIII, DIVISION 1
CORROSION ALLOWANCE 0.5 MM
UNIT PRICE RM24,050.00
DESIGN PRESSURE 40 BAR
IN/OUTLET (INCH) 2” NPT COUPLING
OUTSIDE DIAMETER 750 MM
SHELL LENGTH 2135 MM
INSPECTION HOLE 2” NPT Coupling x2 nos
INTERNAL COATING SHOP PRIMER 30 MICRON
EXTERNAL COATING SHOP PRIMER 30MICRON
APPROVAL DOSH MALAYSIA
SUPPORT MATERIAL S275JR or EQUIVALENT
NOMINAL THICKNESS (SHELL) 12.7 MM
NOMINAL THICKNESS (HEAD) 12.7 MM
OVERHALL LENGTH 2899 MM
WEIGTH (APPROX) -
STANDARD ACCESSORIES 1PC ¾” BRONZE SAFETY VALVE (NO CALIBRATION REPORT), 1PC 4” PRESSURE GAUGE (NO
CALIBRATION REPORT), 1PC ¾” MANUAL BALL VALVE
DEALER PRICE RM 22,848.00
INTEND CASH RM 21,645.00
UNIT PRICE RM 0.00
Terms & Conditions:
Price: Ringgit Malaysia (RM). All prices are subject to change without prior notice.
Delivery: Ex-stock, subject to prior sales. Otherwise, typically 2-4 weeks upon receipt of official order and down payment (if applicable).
Payment Terms: Cash Before Delivery (CBD) or as per agreed credit terms.
Quotation Validity: 30 days from the date of this quotation unless otherwise stated.
Airgens Avertec, NO 8, Jalan Wawasan 2B/KU7, Taman 3 Hills, Sungai Kapar Indah, 42200, Klang, Selangor, Malaysia
Website: https://www.yourcompany.com | E-mail: sales@yourcompany.com | Tel: 603-3344 8822
Page 2 of 2
Warranty: Standard 12 months from the date of commissioning or 18 months from delivery, whichever occurs first, against manufacturing
defects. Consumable parts are not covered under warranty.
Yours faithfully,
For Airgens Avertec (KL) SDN. BHD.
Authorized Signature
Accepted by / For and on behalf of:
Avantix Innovation SDN BHD
Authorized Signature
Name & Title:
Date: